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* Rail ERD/Freetime is 5 calendar days.

Subject to change without notice
**Please confirm with Steamship Lines for the final cut-off dateThis schedule displays 10 days of previous activity and 30 days of future activity

***All reefer containers are to enter via Gate 1

Vessel name Line Service ETA Start ETD Finish
Truck
ERD

Truck**
Cutoff

Vessel
Code

Rail*
Freetime

Reefer**
Cutoff

Gate***

MLET418 MSC LETIZIA v. 414 / 418 MSC CHIN Mon-06-May 08:00 07-May 15:30 Wed-08-May COMPLETE 11-May 16:3001-May07-May 15:303

MAES72 MOL MAESTRO v. 72 ONE PN1 Tue-07-May 08:00 08-May 15:30 Thu-09-May COMPLETE 11-May 16:3002-May08-May 15:303

OOSF180 OOCL SAN FRANCISCO v. 180 OCL PNW4 Thu-09-May 08:00 10-May 15:30 Mon-13-May COMPLETE 15-May 16:3006-May10-May 15:301

YTOT19 YM TOTALITY v. 19 YML PN2 Fri-10-May 08:00 14-May 15:30 Wed-15-May WKG 19-May 08:0008-May14-May 15:303

AMAR52 NAVIOS AMARILLO v. 52 ZPX Mon-13-May 08:00 14-May 15:30 Thu-16-May COMPLETE 18-May 16:3009-May14-May 15:301

AQUA01 HMM AQUAMARINE v. 01 HMM PN3 Tue-14-May 08:00 16-May 15:30 Sat-18-May WKG 21-May 08:0011-May16-May 15:303

ZMON106 MONACO v. 106 ZPX Thu-16-May 08:00 17-May 15:30 Sun-19-May 01:00 20-May 16:3012-May17-May 15:301

VERA01 OOCL VERACRUZ v. 01 OCL PNW4 Thu-16-May 08:00 18-May 15:30 Tue-21-May 01:00 23-May 08:0014-May18-May 15:303

BRIG08 BRIGHTON v. 08 ONE PN1 Thu-16-May 08:00 18-May 15:30 Tue-21-May 08:00 23-May 08:0013-May18-May 15:303

SBEN70 SEASPAN BENEFACTOR v. 70 ONE PN2 Fri-17-May 08:00 18-May 15:30 Tue-21-May 16:30 25-May 08:0014-May18-May 15:303

YMST68 YM MODESTY v. 68 YML PN2 Tue-21-May 08:00 22-May 15:30 Thu-23-May 16:30 26-May 01:0016-May22-May 15:30

MMAG420 MSC MAGNITUDE VII v. 416 / 420 MSC CHIN Wed-22-May 08:00 23-May 15:30 Thu-23-May 16:30 26-May 08:0016-May23-May 15:30

JGBL653 CMA CGM JEAN GABRIEL v. 652 / 653 CMA PNW1 Wed-22-May 17:00 24-May 15:30 Sun-26-May 01:00 28-May 16:3019-May24-May 15:30

CHRI83 GSL CHRISTEN v. 83 OCL PNW4 Fri-24-May 08:00 25-May 15:30 Mon-27-May 16:30 30-May 08:0020-May25-May 15:30

MPUM77 MOL PREMIUM v. 77 ONE PN1 Sat-25-May 08:00 27-May 15:30 Tue-28-May 08:00 30-May 01:0021-May27-May 15:30

AMLF422 MSC AMALFI v. 414 / 422 MSC CFNX N/A Thu-30-May 16:30 31-May 16:30

YTAN11 YM TRANQUILITY v. 11 YML PN2 Tue-28-May 08:00 29-May 15:30 Thu-30-May 16:30 03-Jun 01:0023-May29-May 15:30

MANE70 ONE MANEUVER v. 70 ONE PN1 Wed-29-May 08:00 30-May 15:30 Sat-01-Jun 16:30 03-Jun 08:0025-May30-May 15:30

YUPH19 YM TRIUMPH v. 19 YML PN3 Wed-29-May 08:00 30-May 15:30 Sun-02-Jun 16:30 06-Jun 01:0026-May30-May 15:30

SEME28 SEASPAN EMERALD v. 28 ZPX Wed-29-May 08:00 30-May 15:30 Mon-03-Jun 08:00 05-Jun 01:0027-May30-May 15:30

OOAK124 OOCL OAKLAND v. 124 OCL PNW4 Thu-30-May 08:00 31-May 15:30 Mon-03-Jun 16:30 06-Jun 01:0027-May31-May 15:30

MILL421 MSC ILLINOIS VII v. 417 / 421 MSC CHIN Mon-03-Jun 08:00 04-Jun 15:30 Wed-05-Jun 08:00 08-Jun 08:0029-May04-Jun 15:30

NUNI19 NAVIOS UNISON v. 19 HLC PN2 Tue-04-Jun 08:00 05-Jun 15:30 Thu-06-Jun 08:00 09-Jun 16:3030-May05-Jun 15:30
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NGUS221 ARGUS v. 221 ONE PN1 Tue-04-Jun 08:00 05-Jun 15:30 Thu-06-Jun 16:30 08-Jun 08:0030-May05-Jun 15:30

MNUM423 MSC MAGNUM VII v. 419 / 423 MSC CHIN Thu-06-Jun 08:00 07-Jun 15:30 Sat-08-Jun 08:00 11-Jun 08:0001-Jun07-Jun 15:30

YTRI10 YM TRILLION v. 10 YML PN3 Wed-05-Jun 08:00 06-Jun 15:30 Sat-08-Jun 16:30 12-Jun 08:0001-Jun06-Jun 15:30

MNAI422 MSC NAIROBI X v. 418 / 422 MSC CHIN Thu-06-Jun 08:00 07-Jun 15:30 Mon-10-Jun 01:00 13-Jun 01:0003-Jun07-Jun 15:30

GEOB27 GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE v. 27 ONE PN1 Fri-07-Jun 08:00 10-Jun 15:30 Tue-11-Jun 16:30 13-Jun 16:3004-Jun10-Jun 15:30

MAQU424 MSC AQUARIUS v. 420 / 424 MSC CHIN Mon-10-Jun 08:00 11-Jun 15:30 Wed-12-Jun 16:30 15-Jun 01:0005-Jun11-Jun 15:30

YMOD73 YM MODERATION v. 73 YML PN3 Mon-10-Jun 08:00 11-Jun 15:30 Thu-13-Jun 08:00 15-Jun 16:3006-Jun11-Jun 15:30

FLCN08 SEASPAN FALCON v. 08 ONE PN2 Wed-12-Jun 08:00 13-Jun 15:30 Sun-16-Jun 16:30 20-Jun 01:0009-Jun13-Jun 15:30
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